Madison County, Mississippi
Comptroller'’s Office

Memo

To: Board of Supervisors
From: Buddy Voelkel, CPA
Comptrolter

CGC:

Date: November 20, 2017
Re: Election Workers

Behind this memo, you will find a listing of individuals that have been identified by the Election
Commission as being trained to work the polls on November 28, 2017

Those that are identified with one or two asterisks to the right of their name have been named as poll
managers for their precinct.

Please take the following action:

1. Approve those individuals on the attached listing as a poll worker for the November 28, 2017
election and authorize payment of $125 as their poll worker fee, upon certification of their
work by the appointed poll manager.

2. Approve the additional fees of $10 for managers that receive the poll boxes from the
Election Commission and $10 for managers that return the polling matetials to the Election
Commission,



Name
Jimmie Lee Vanburen*
Kimberly Vanburen
O Nell Carter
Dorothy Jean Jackson*
Luella Murphy
Gloria Nason
Tammie Phillips*
Richard Horne
Carolyn Evans
Veronica Washington
Randall Bolden
Jo Ann Ross Clark*
Erma Thompson
Helen Sanders
Tommie Davis
Barbara Ann Brown*
Monica Gilkey
Jlimmie Collier
Arneida Beals
Stella Watts
Mattell Travis
Morzell Foster
Stella Jackson**
Betty Robinson**
Ronnie Jean Wells
Joyce Liddell
Ralph Ward
William Franklin*
Mary Franklin
Versia Collier
Charlie Mae Robinson
Charlene Shoulders
Yvonne Jones
Leonice Goodloe*
Sara Vance
Betty Simes
Aurila Nash
Harrison Nash
Billy Joe Wells
Lee White
Alice Scott
Cynthia Owens
Ruby Poston

Election Workers
Runoff November 28, 2017

Precinct
406
406
406
408
408
408
410
410
410
410
410
415
415
415
415
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
417
417
417
417
417
418
413
413
413
4138
418
419
419
419
Res Brd
Res Brd
Res Brd
Res Brd
Res Brd
Res Brd
Res Brd

Receiving & Returning Managers *
Receiving or Returning Managers **

Name
Glennetta Baker*
Doris Luckett
Ruby Edwards
Dorothy Pearson
Charles Nash
Edward Blackmon
Violet Fleming
Evelyn Jackson™*
Betty Johnson
Ruth Brown
Sallie Adams
Beverly Smith
Walter Jones
Doris Sutherland
Cassandra Bacon*
Veda Archie
Sandra Holmes
Channie Reed
Freddie Adams
Minnie Thurman*
Geraldine Whitten
Dorothy Blackmon
Roy Brown
Hurstine Watts*
Percy lackson
Claudia Wren
Linda Sprayberry
James Parker
Billie Anthony
Patricia Pheal

Precinct

521
521
521
521
521
521
521
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
524
524
524
524
524
525
525
525
525
527
527
527
527
527
527
527



