Memo

To:

Board of Supervisors

From:

Buddy Voelkel, CPA

Comptroller

CC:

Date:

November 20, 2017

Re:

Election Workers

Behind this memo, you will find a listing of individuals that have been identified by the Election Commission as being trained to work the polls on November 28, 2017

Those that are identified with one or two asterisks to the right of their name have been named as poll managers for their precinct.

Please take the following action:

- 1. Approve those individuals on the attached listing as a poll worker for the November 28, 2017 election and authorize payment of \$125 as their poll worker fee, upon certification of their work by the appointed poll manager.
- 2. Approve the additional fees of \$10 for managers that receive the poll boxes from the Election Commission and \$10 for managers that return the polling materials to the Election Commission.

Election Workers Runoff November 28, 2017

<u>Name</u>	Precinct	<u>Name</u>	Precinct
Jimmie Lee Vanburen*	406	Glennetta Baker*	521
Kimberly Vanburen	406	Doris Luckett	521
O Nell Carter	406	Ruby Edwards	521
Dorothy Jean Jackson*	408	Dorothy Pearson	521
Luella Murphy	408	Charles Nash	521
Gloria Nason	408	Edward Blackmon	521
Tammie Phillips*	410	Violet Fleming	521
Richard Horne	410	Evelyn Jackson*	522
Carolyn Evans	410	Betty Johnson	522
Veronica Washington	410	Ruth Brown	522
Randall Bolden	410	Sallie Adams	522
Jo Ann Ross Clark*	415	Beverly Smith	522
Erma Thompson	415	Walter Jones	522
Helen Sanders	415	Doris Sutherland	522
Tommie Davis	415	Cassandra Bacon*	524
Barbara Ann Brown*	416	Veda Archie	524
Monica Gilkey	416	Sandra Holmes	524
Jimmie Collier	416	Channie Reed	524
Arneida Beals	416	Freddie Adams	524
Stelia Watts	416	Minnie Thurman*	525
Mattell Travis	416	Geraldine Whitten	525
Morzell Foster	416	Dorothy Blackmon	525
Stella Jackson**	417	Roy Brown	525
Betty Robinson**	417	Hurstine Watts*	527
Ronnie Jean Wells	417	Percy Jackson	527
Joyce Liddell	417	Claudia Wren	527
Ralph Ward	417	Linda Sprayberry	527
William Franklin*	418	James Parker	527
Mary Franklin	418	Billie Anthony	527
Versia Collier	418	Patricia Pheal	527
Charlie Mae Robinson	418		
Charlene Shoulders	418		
Yvonne Jones	418		
Leonice Goodloe*	419		
Sara Vance	419		
Betty Simes	419		
Aurila Nash	Res Brd		
Harrison Nash	Res Brd		
Billy Joe Wells	Res Brd		
Lee White	Res Brd		
Alice Scott	Res Brd		
Cynthia Owens	Res Brd		
Ruby Poston	Res Brd		

Receiving & Returning Managers *
Receiving or Returning Managers **